5046000 - SOL'S MISTRAL - JERSEY-LINED WATER REPELLENT WINDBREAKER

S046000 SOL'S MISTRAL - JERSEY-LINED WATER REPELLENT WINDBREAKER

JOLS

the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

Quality

Outshell: 100% polyamide

Lining: 100% polyester jersey
Water-repellent and windproof

Style

Opening with placket, zip and press studs
Elasticated cuffs with studs

Various pockets

Hood with drawstring folded into collar
Ventilation eyelets

Side slits with drawstring and stoppers

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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[E52024: p. 582
[E2023: p. 522

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

S M L XL
Pcs./© 30 30 30 30
Body Length (A) 73 76 79 82
Chest Width (B) 63 65 67 69

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

2XL
30
84
72
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